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Sample ID i Sample Date I Sample Time I Description i External ID I Lead I Units 

W1164073 

W1 164074 

W1164075 

W1164076 

W1164077 

Sample # Sample Site 

04/04/17 

04/04/17 

04/04/17 

04/04/17 

04/04/17 

06:20 AM 

06:13 AM 

06:22 AM 

06:28 AM 

06:10 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

SAMPLE 1 BLDG. 4, next to boys restroom and gardener's rm , wall mounted, right bubbler 

SAMPLE 2 BLDG. 3, btwn girls and boys' restrooms. wall mounted, right bubbler 

SAMPLE 3 BLDG. 7, 1st Floor, btwn girls and boys restroom facing amphitheater, right bubbler 

3710020-AAG-A <5 

3710020-AAG-B < 5 

3710020-AAG-C < 5 

3710020-AAG-D <5 

3710020-AAG-E <5 

SAMPLE 4 Portable Restrooms. btwn girls and boys restrooms. facing shade shelter. wall mounted right bubbler closet to the boys restroom 

SAMPLE 5 Cafeteria. btwn cafeteria and auditorium, facing lunch arbor, wall mounted, right bubbler 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR}= 5 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 


