

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services 2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101 Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 4/12/17

San Diego Unified School District

Boone Elementary School

AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Territoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp	I and the second se				
Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Description	External ID	Lead	Units
W1164073	04/04/17	06:20 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-AAG-A	< 5	ug/L
W1164074	04/04/17	06:13 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-AAG-B	< 5	ug/L
W1164075	04/04/17	06:22 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-AAG-C	< 5	ug/L
W1164076	04/04/17	06:28 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-AAG-D	< 5	ug/L
W1164077	04/04/17	06:10 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-AAG-E	< 5	ug/L

Sample #	Sample Site
SAMPLE 1	BLDG. 4, next to boys restroom and gardener's rm, wall mounted, right bubbler
SAMPLE 2	BLDG. 3, btwn girls and boys' restrooms, wall mounted, right bubbler
SAMPLE 3	BLDG. 7, 1st Floor, btwn girls and boys restroom facing amphitheater, right bubbler
SAMPLE 4	Portable Restrooms, btwn girls and boys restrooms, facing shade shelter, wall mounted right bubbler closet to the boys restroom
SAMPLE 5	Cafeteria, btwn cafeteria and auditorium, facing lunch arbor, wall mounted, right bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Sentor Chemist